Unit 46 — Set 5 — Chunks

Exercise A

Match the words to their meanings:

o B WM

Words

to do badly

to do your best

to hold your breath

to hope to do something
tolaythetable | ...

to lean against something

Exercise B

Circle

1.

2
3
4.
5
6

the correct answer:

Meanings

nwn YU jueny
NAWIN NN TINU?
NI NN YT
VN3 NIwu?

N7 20'N3 NIKY7?

W NIwY7 niip?

He was failing his studies; he was doing badly / holding his breath in school.

In the future we will lean against the wall / hope to buy a new house.

No ane expects you to finish the project today. Just do your best / do badly.

She asked her daughter to do her best / lay the table before the guests arrived.

They hoped to do the wall / leaned the box against the wall.

We laid the table / held our breath waiting for the final decision.

Exercise C

Complete the definitions with the words below:

do badly, do your best, hold your breath, hope to do something, lay the table, lean against

something
1. To
2. To
3. To
4. To

on a table for a meal.

To

touching something as a support.

To

feeling anxious.

Glossary for definitions:

1

a tablecloth N7 nan

*Definitions are taken from:
https://dictionary.cambridge.org/dictionary/english

https

J//www.merriam-webster.com/

means do as well as you can.

means not very successful or effective.

means to intend to do something.

means to put a tablecloth, plates, knives, forks etc.

means to sit or stand with part of your body

means to wait for something to happen, often

ueLIVEWORKSHEETS



